CHURCH

OnThe Hill

Diinks NMenu

With a huge increase in cashless payments, we want to make sure our
hard-working team are properly appreciated. We are therefore adding
a discretionary 10% service charge to all food bills over £10 and
any large drinks parties.

All tips go directly to our staff and are shared out across our whole
team. Please ask your server if you would prefer this to be
removed from your bill.
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The home of sporls

SCAN THE OR CODE BELOW

for all the action!




COLD

Seottish, small batch, handowajted

COLD TOWN LAGER LAGER  SCOTLAND 40 4.75
COLD TOWN BALTIC IPA IPA SCOTLAND 5.3 5.75
COLD TOWN SEASONAL ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR CURRENT BREW!

HEINEKEN LAGER  NETHERLANDS 5.0 5.95
CRUZCAMPO LAGER  SPAIN 4.8 5.80
GUINNESS STOUT  IRELAND 4.2 5.50
BIRRA MORETTI LAGER  ITALY 4.6 6.25
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER  ENGLAND 4.6 6.05
ST MUNGO LAGER  SCOTLAND 4.9 5.25
PAULANER LAGER  GERMANY 5.2 5.95
STEWART'S SESSION IPA IPA SCOTLAND 37 5.25
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES ~ CIDER ~ NEW ZEALAND 4.0 6.05
INCH'S CIDER  ENGLAND 45 4.95
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PERONI GLUTEN FREE
CORONA
BUDWEISER

OLD MOUT
Pineapple & Raspberry, Strawberry & Apple

GUINNESS 0%

DAYS LAGER

DAYS PALE ALE

OLD MOUT ALCOHOLFREE

Berries & Cherries

SCHOFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT
PAULANER LEMON

LAGER
LAGER
LAGER
CIDER

STOUT
LAGER
IPA

CIDER

RADLER
RADLER

ITALY

MEXICO

USA

NEW ZEALAND

IRELAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
NEW ZEALAND

GERMANY
GERMANY

5.1
4.6
4.7

0.0
0.0
0.0

2.5
2.5

4.75
4.75
4.75
5.50

5.80
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.25
5.25



Nothing like a Classic

BRAMBLE
Whitley Neill Distiller's Cut Gin, Creme de Cassis, Lemon, Sugar Syrup. 9.00

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia, Chambord, Pineapple Juice. 8.50

MOJITO
Dead Man'’s Fingers White Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Soda. 8.50
Choose from Original, Passionfruit, Strawberry or Mango

MARGARITA
El Jimador Tequila, Lime, Triple Sec, Sugar Syrup. 9.00
Choose from Original, Passionfruit, Strawberry or Mango

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Passionfruit Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime, Passionfruit. 8.50

SPICED STORM

Havana 7, Lime, Ginger Beer, Bitters. 9.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia, Tia Maria, Fresh Coffee, Chocolate Bitters. 8.50

APPLETINI

Ciroc Vodka, Calvados, Apple, Lemon, Cinnamon. 8.50

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
Jack Daniels, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar Syrup & Lemonade. 8.50

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda. 8.50

NEGRONI

Darnley’s Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso. 9.00

SMOKY LONG ISLAND

0jo de Dios Mezcal, Whitley Neil Distillers Cut, Absolut Blue, Dead Man’s Fingers
White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime & topped with Coke. 8.50



AU Things Sew'

AMARETTO SOUR

Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar. 9.00

WHISKEY SOUR

Jameson, Lemon, Sugar Syrup. 9.00

BLOOD ORANGE SOUR
Woodsman, Whitley Neill Blood Orange, Lemon, Blood Orange Syrup. 9.00

The Candy Shop

RHUBARB & CUSTARD

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger, Chambord, Vanilla, Lime, Cranberry
and a Rhubarb & Custard Sweetie. 9.00

OPAL FRUITS

Absolut Vodka, Triple Sec, Grenadine, Lime & Orange served with
a Starburst Sweetie. 9.00

TROPICAL SOLERO

Absolut Vanilia, Passionfruit, Malibu, Passionfruit Liqueur,
Grenadine, Orange & Pineapple. 9.00

TIKI-POPPIN’ POTION

Dead Man'’s Fingers White & Spiced Rum, Passionfruit Liqueur,
Amaretto, Lime, Grenadine & Pineapple topped with Popping Candy. 9.00

BUARATA A )




Seuthside Fashion

] HEBRIDEAN FASHIONED

Jura 12 single malt, Demerara Sugar, Orange Bitters. 10.00

il KENTUCKY FASHIONED
Buffalo Trace Bourbon Whiskey, Demerara Sugar, Orange Bitters. 10.00

il KANLAON FASHIONED

Don Papa Rum, Demerara Sugar, Angostura Bitters. 10.00

PORNSTAR MARTINI  FRENCH MARTINI  ESPRESSO MARTINI TROPICAL SOLERO

Enjoy your favourite cocktails, branch by branch.
12 COCKTAILS suspended elegantly from each tree for £75. Perfect for groups,
or that special occasion. Choice of 2 cocktails per tree.

By the Pint...

ALL 10

VENOM
Absolut Vodka, Southern Comfort, Blue WKD, Orange Jucie

CHEEKY VIMTO
Blue WKD, Port

ROCKET FUEL

Absolut Vodka, Blue Curacao, Red Bull, Lemonade
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Shets & Sheoters

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA 4.20
HERRADURA PLATA TEQUILA 5.50
0JO DE DIOS MEZCAL 6.00
Original, Hibiscus or Coffee

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS CREAM LIQUEURS 3.90
Raspberry, Strawberry or Coffee

BLUE ANTICA SAMBUCA 3.70
FIREBALL & SHEEPDOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKY  3.70
JAGER-BOMB 4.40
SKITTLE-BOMB 4.00
MELON-BOMB 4.00
PASSION-BOMB 4.00
BABY GUINNESS 4.00

tHow low can you go?

\f MOVIE STAR

Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Purée, Vanilla Syrup, Grenadine,
Fresh Lime Juice. 5.00

U NO-JITO
Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint, Soda. 5.00

THE PREEM
Tanqueray 0%, Lemon Juice, Blackberry, Sugar Syrup, Tonic. 6.00



W Mne 5L 250 BTL

HIGHVELD 550 775 23
Chenin Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc - South Africa
Aromatic and fresh with notes of lime, gooseberry and green apple.

CROOKED MICK 1.35 10.25  30.5
Chardonnay - Australia
Dry and fruity with rich apricot, melon and citrus notes.

LA DELFINA 7.35 10.25 305
Pinot Grigio - Italy
Soft and round packed with notes of ripe peach and pear.

CHATEAU ROUTAS 835  1.80 345
Viognier - France
Fresh and textured with notes of peach, honeydew melon and fresh apricot.

7 DEGREES 895 1260 37
Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand
Tropical fruit falvours, with notes of elderflower, gooseberry and passion fruit.

Rm( mm 175ML  250mML  BTL

SANTA LUZ ALBA 6.15 8.75 25
Shiraz/Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile
Lively, richly-coloured rosé with flavours of redcurrants and fruit pastilles.

LA DELFINA 1.35 10.25 305
Pinot Grigio Blush- Italy
Delicate and creamy with fresh strawberries and peaches.

CHATEAU ROUTAS 8.40 1315 38
Provence Rosé - France
Vibrant and fresh with notes of wild strawberries, oranges and grapefruit.
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Red Wine

‘LES TERRASSES’ 6.55
Merlot, Syrah - France
Easy-going and charming with mint, bramble and damson fruits.

TOURIGA NACIONAL 7.10
Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon - Portugal
Full of character, packed with fruits of the forest, plum and cherry.

LES VIGNERONS 7.90
Grenache, Pinot Noir - France
Ripe, juicy with soft red berries and a delicate floral edge.

VALDEPALACICOS 7.90
Rioja Joven - Spain
Fresh, and juicy with ripe cherry, strawberry and savoury spice to finish.

BODEGA BARBERIS 8.35
Malbec, Cava Negra - Argentina
Big and soft, with stacks of marello cherry, blackberry and bramble fruit.

7—'”2 125mL

BAROCCO PROSECCO 6.25
Spumante - Italy
Delicate and complex with fruity notes of peach and green apple.

CASA DEFRA ROSE PROSECCO
Spumante Rosé - Italy
Pale rose colour with a floral and strawberry fruit bouquet.

PIAFF BRUT NV

Champagne - France

250ML

9.20

1.05

BTL

29

32.5

75

Crisp notes of green apple and pear, creamy bubbles and freshly baked pastries.

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE
Champagne - France
Aromatic and complex with ripe fruit and spicy aromas.

95

BTL

215

29.5

32.5

32.5

34.5



S6ft drinks

GINGER BEER

STILL/SPARKLING WATER 330ML
IRN BRU CAN

DIET IRN BRU CAN

COKE CAN

DIET COKE CAN

FANTA

SAN PELLEGRINO

RED BULL

FRUIT SHOOT
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2.65
2.05
2.40
2.10
2.75
2.50
2.40
2.65
3.75
170



